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Date Start End Event Name Location
Mon 10/23/2023 8:00 am 3:30 pm LSA Athletics Winter Media Day B Gymnasium
Tue 10/24/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Concordia Scrimmage Concordia High School
Mon 10/30/2023 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer scrimmage vs St. Thomas

Episcopal
Football Field

Thu 11/02/2023 6:30 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer scrimmage vs St. Thomas Football Field
Tue 11/07/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs HYCA Football Field
Thu 11/09/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ St. Johns School St. John's School
Tue 11/14/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs St. Pius Football Field
Fri 11/17/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ St. Marys Hall St. Mary's Hall
Sat 11/18/2023 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ San Antonio Christian San Antonio Christian School
Tue 11/28/2023 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ St. Thomas Episcopal Willow Bend Field
Thu 11/30/2023 All Day All Day HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Tyler Tournament Grace Community School - Upper Campus
Fri 12/01/2023 All Day All Day HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Tyler Tournament Grace Community School - Upper Campus
Sat 12/02/2023 All Day All Day HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Tyler Tournament Grace Community School - Upper Campus
Tue 12/05/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Houston Christian Houston Christian High School
Thu 12/07/2023 All Day All Day HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ LSA Invitational Football Field
Fri 12/08/2023 All Day All Day HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ LSA Invitational Football Field
Sat 12/09/2023 All Day All Day HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ LSA Invitational Football Field
Tue 12/12/2023 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ St. John XXIII St. John XXIII College Preparatory
Fri 12/15/2023 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Kelly Catholic Kelly Catholic High School
Tue 01/09/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Fort Bend Christian Fort Bend Christian Academy
Fri 01/12/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs Second Baptist Football Field
Wed 01/17/2024 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Frassati Frassati Catholic High School
Thu 01/18/2024 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs Emery Football Field
Mon 01/22/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Woodlands Christian The Woodlands Christian Academy
Mon 01/29/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Second Baptist Awty International School
Thu 02/01/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs Fort Bend Christian Football Field
Mon 02/05/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs Kelly Catholic Football Field
Wed 02/07/2024 8:30 am 10:00 am National Signing Day B Gymnasium
Thu 02/08/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs Frassati Football Field
Mon 02/12/2024 6:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer @ Emery Emery School
Thu 02/15/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs Woodlands Christian

(senior night)
Football Field

Tue 02/20/2024 7:00 pm 8:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs St. John XXIII Football Field
Tue 02/27/2024 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Boys Varsity Soccer vs San Antonio Christian

(TAPPS AREA PLAYOFF)
Football Field

Wed 03/20/2024 12:00 pm 12:30 pm Lone Star Letter Jackets Fitting B Building


